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Semester 2 TT2023 2024
Course timetable - MUSC 0207, Applied Music IV (Wks S2W8-S2W12)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM | 09:00PM

Mon

Tuesday

Lecture, Wks S2W8-
S2W12

Courses: MUSC 0202;
MUSC 0207; MUSC 1402
MUSC 2006; MUSC 3306
Room: FHE DCFA G
Musical Arts Studio Il

Lecture, 06:
30PM-07:
30PM, WKs
S2W8-
S2W12

Courses:
MUSC
0202;
MUSC
0207,
MUSC
1402;
MUSC
2006;
MUSC
3306
Room: FHE
DCFA Pan
Theatre

We

Lecture, Wks S2W8-S2W12

-]

c Courses: MUSC 0202; MUSC 0207,

I_ MUSC 1402; MUSC 2006; MUSC 3306
Room: FHE DCFA Percussion Room

-

LL
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Course timetable - MUSC 0207, Applied Music IV (Wks S2W8-S2W12)
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10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Sat

Lecture, Wks S2W8-

S2W12

Courses: MUSC 0202;
MUSC 0207; MUSC 1402
MUSC 2006; MUSC 3306
Room: FHE DCFA Pan

Theatre

Sun
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